Bottled Cold Beverages

Coca-Cola
Diet Cola
Coke Zero
Fanta Orange
Sprite Zero
Appletiser

Posh Pop

Choose from; Ginger Beer with Chili, Cream Soda, Plum
& Cherry, Dandelion & Burdock.

Sugar-Free Options; Strawberry & Rhubarb, Cloudy
Lemonade, Elderflower.

Bottled Fruit Juice
Choose from Orange, Apple, Cranberry or Pineapple

Harrogate Still Spring Water

Harrogate Sparkling Spring Water

Milkshakes

All using Judes Ice Cream and topped with cream

Judes vanilla milkshake (340 kcal)
Judes chocolate milkshake (393 kcal)

Judes strawberry milkshake (385 kcal)

Children’s Drinks

100% Fruit Juice Cartons
Choose from Orange or Apple

Flavoured Milk Cartons
Choose from Chocolate, Banana or Strawberry

Radnor Still Water Carton

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.30

£3.35

£2.10

£2.10

£5.45
£5.45

£5.45

£1.85

£1.85

£1.85

Beverages

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate
Dairy Free alternative available

Hot Chocolate with Cream

Luxury Hot Chocolate with cream and
marshmallows

Alcoholic Beverages

London Pride
500ml Bottle

Gluten Free Peroni
330ml Bottle

Roquette Cider
500ml Bottle

Becks blue
(Alcohol Free) 275ml Bottle

Prosecco

£3.85

£4.30

£4.85

£5.50

£4.45

£5.50

£4.25

Embrace the essence of Italian effervescence with delicious

fruity crisp notes

Gran Duca Prosecco Spumante 20cl

White, Red & Rosé Wines

£6.95

The Gooseberry bush white pairs well with Stirfry, Salads and

Spicy food.

Il Papavero red pairs well with Pasta, Beef and Cheese
Organic Nero d'Avola Rosato Rosé pairs well with Chicken or

Frittata.

Please speak to your server regarding other choices available.

125ml glass
175ml glass
250ml glass

75cl bottle

FROSTS

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

£5.45
£6.25
£8.00

£20.00

Please speak to our helpful staff if you or a member of your party has a food allergy or a special dietary requirement. It is important that you inform a member of our team prior to placing
your order. Whilst we have taken every care to ensure that allergens do not cross-contaminate. the food prepared here may have come into contact with one of the 14 allergens.

(V) Vegetarian * (VG) Vegan ¢ (GF) Gluten free * (DF) Dairy free ¢ (N) Contains nuts ¢ Adults need around 2000kcal a day as a requirement.




Beverages

Pistachio Iced Latte

Our signature espresso blended with milk, pistachio and hazelnut syrup.

Served over ice and topped with cream and crushed pistachios.

Salted Caramel Iced Latte

Our signature espresso blended with milk and salted caramel syrup.

Served over ice and topped with cream and butterscotch sauce.

Sparkling Peach Iced Tea

A refreshing blend of raspberry and peach iced tea, mixed with sparkling water

and served over ice.

Passionfruit & Citrus Iced Lemonade

Sweet passion fruit and citrus flavoured sparkling lemonade served over ice.

Chocolate Brownie Frappé

Deliciously rich chocolate blended with milk and ice, topped with cream

and crushed chocolate.

Cherry Bakewell Frappé
Cherry and white chocolate blended with milk and ice, topped with cream
and raspberry sauce.

Coffee

All our Coffees use our very own Blue Diamond blend made
from 100% arabica beans grown in South and Central America.
Skimmed and Soya milk are available on request.
Premium Oat milk is also available for an additional 40p.

Reg Large

Americano £3.35 £3.55
Cappuccino £3.75 £3.95
Latte £3.75 £3.95
Espresso £2.45 £2.80
Flat White £3.85 -
(Double Shot)

Mocha - £4.10

flavoured syrup  £0.80

Pot of Tea for one
Our Blue Diamond blend is made from the finest Ceylon,
Kenyan and Assam tea.

Chai Latte
Made using Japanese black tea and a milk of your
choice.

Matcha Latte
Made using green tea and a milk of your choice.

Pot of Speciality Tea for One

Choose from popular blends - Earl Grey, Orange Pekoe,
Darjeeling, Raspberry & Rosehip, Apple & Ginger,
Strawberry & Kiwi, Pure Peppermint, Japanese Sencha
Green Tea and Pure Chamomile.

Or ask for our in-house selection of the finest black teas,
flavoured black teas, infusions and green teas.

EST. 1946

FROSTS

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

£2.80

£4.35

£4.35

£2.95

Please speak to our helpful staff if you or a member of your party has a food allergy or a special dietary requirement. It is important that you inform a member of our team prior to placing

your order. Whilst we have taken every care to ensure that allergens do not cross-contaminate. the food prepared here may have come into contact with one of the 14 allergens.

(V) Vegetarian ¢ (VG) Vegan ¢ (GF) Gluten free ¢ (DF) Dairy free  (N) Contains nuts * Adults need around 2000kcal a day as a requirement.
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