# Beverages

## **Bottled Cold Beverages**

Coca-Cola	£3.50
Diet Cola	£3.50
Coke Zero	£3.50
Fanta Orange	£3.50
Sprite Zero	£3.50
Appletiser	£3.50
Posh Pop Choose from; Ginger Beer with Chili, Cream Soda, Plum & Cherry, Dandelion & Burdock. Sugar-Free Options; Strawberry & Rhubarb, Cloudy Lemonade, Elderflower.	£3.30
Bottled Fruit Juice Choose from Orange, Apple, Cranberry or Pineapple	£3.35
Harrogate Still Spring Water	£2.10
Harrogate Sparkling Spring Water	£2.10

### Milkshakes

#### All using Judes Ice Cream and topped with cream

Judes vanilla milkshake (340 kcal)	£5.45
Judes chocolate milkshake (393 kcal)	£5.45
Judes strawberry milkshake (385 kcal)	£5.45

## Children's Drinks

100% Fruit Juice Cartons Choose from Orange or Apple	£1.85
Flavoured Milk Cartons Choose from Chocolate, Banana or Strawberry	£1.85
Radnor Still Water Carton	£1.85

## Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate Dairy Free alternative available	£3.85
Hot Chocolate with Cream	£4.30
Luxury Hot Chocolate with cream and marshmallows	£4.85

# **Alcoholic Beverages**

London Pride 500ml Bottle	£5.50
Gluten Free Peroni 330ml Bottle	£4.45
Roquette Cider 500ml Bottle	£5.50
Becks blue (Alcohol Free) 275ml Bottle	£4.25

#### Prosecco

Embrace the essence of Italian effervescence with delicious fruity crisp notes

Gran Duca Prosecco Spumante 20cl £6.95

## White, Red & Rosé Wines

The Gooseberry bush white pairs well with Stirfry, Salads and Spicy food.

Il Papavero red pairs well with Pasta, Beef and Cheese Organic Nero d'Avola Rosato Rosé pairs well with Chicken or Frittata

Please speak to your server regarding other choices available.

125ml glass	£5.45
175ml glass	£6.25
250ml glass	£8.00
75cl bottle	£20.00



#### FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

# Beverages

Pistachio Iced Latte Our signature espresso blended with milk, pistachio and hazelnut syrup. Served over ice and topped with cream and crushed pistachios.	£4.75	ICE ICE
Salted Caramel Iced Latte Our signature espresso blended with milk and salted caramel syrup. Served over ice and topped with cream and butterscotch sauce.	£4.75	BABY
Sparkling Peach Iced Tea A refreshing blend of raspberry and peach iced tea, mixed with sparkling water and served over ice.	£4.25	
Passionfruit & Citrus Iced Lemonade Sweet passion fruit and citrus flavoured sparkling lemonade served over ice.	£4.25	
Chocolate Brownie Frappé Deliciously rich chocolate blended with milk and ice, topped with cream and crushed chocolate.	£5.45	
Cherry Bakewell Frappé Cherry and white chocolate blended with milk and ice, topped with cream and raspberry sauce.	£5.45	

## Coffee

All our Coffees use our very own Blue Diamond blend made from 100% arabica beans grown in South and Central America. Skimmed and Soya milk are available on request. Premium Oat milk is also available for an additional 40p.

	Reg	Large
Americano	£3.3	£3.55
Cappuccino	£3.7	£3.95
Latte	£3.7	£3.95
Espresso	£2.4	£2.80
Flat White (Double Shot)	£3.8	5 -
Mocha		- £4.10

flavoured syrup £0.80

### Tea

Pot of Tea for one Our Blue Diamond blend is made from the finest Ceylon, Kenyan and Assam tea.	£2.80
Chai Latte  Made using Japanese black tea and a milk of your choice.	£4.35
Matcha Latte  Made using green tea and a milk of your choice.	£4.35
Pot of Speciality Tea for One Choose from popular blends - Earl Grey, Orange Pekoe, Darjeeling, Raspberry & Rosehip, Apple & Ginger, Strawberry & Kiwi, Pure Peppermint, Japanese Sencha Green Tea and Pure Chamomile. Or ask for our in-house selection of the finest black teas, flavoured black teas, infusions and green teas.	£2.95



#### FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES